	Sports/Facility Type
 
	CLOA Lead Officer
 
	Nominated Officer(s)

	
	
	Council
	Name
	Email

	Gyms and Classes
 
	Matt McDowell
matt.mcdowell@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk
	Derry & Strabane
 
CCGBC 
 
CCGBC
 

Mid Ulster
 

Mid & East Antrim (MEA)
 
	Steve Setterfield
 
Brian Tohill
 
Brenda Boyle
 
Kieran Gordon
 
Terry Diamond
	steve.setterfield@derrystrabane.com 


Brian.tohill@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 
Brenda.Boyle@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

 
Kieran.gordon@midulstercouncil.org
 

Terry.diamond@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
 

	Swimming
	Noel Munnis
munnisn@belfastcity.gov.uk
	CCGBC
 
Derry & Strabane
 
Mid Ulster
 
MEA
 
MEA
 
	Brian Tohill
 
Cathy Farren
 
Chris Busby
 
Kevin Thomas
 
Emma McCabe
	Brian.tohill@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 
cathy.farren@derrystrabane.com
 

chris.busby@midulstercouncil.org
 
kevin.thomas@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
 

emma.mccabe@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
 

	Pitches
	Wendy McCullough
wendy.mccullough@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
	CCGBC
 
Fermanagh & Omagh
 
Mid Ulster
	Michael O’Brien
 
Ryan Deighan
 
Kieran Gordon
 
	Michael.OBrien@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 
ryan.deighan@derrystrabane.com
 
Kieran.gordon@midulstercouncil.org
 

	Sports Halls
 
 
 
 
 
 
	Ann Marie Campbell
annemarie.campbell@midulstercouncil.org
 
 
 
 
	CCGBC
 
Derry & Strabane
 
Mid Ulster
 
MEA
	Brian Tohill
 
James Moore
 
Kieran Gordon
 
Johnathan Wylie
 
	Brian.tohill@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

james.moore@derrystrabane.com
 
Kieran.gordon@midulstercouncil.org
 
Johnathan.wylie@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
 

	Bowling Greens 
	Brendan Courtney 
brendan.courtney@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk
	CCGBC
 
Derry & Strabane
 
Mid Ulster
	Michael O’Brien
 
Steve Setterfield
 
Chris Busby
 
	Michael.OBrien@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 
steve.setterfield@derrystrabane.com
 
chris.busby@midulster.org
 

	Tennis Courts
	Liz Wilson
liz.wilson@fermanaghomagh.com
	CCGBC
 
Derry & Strabane
 
Mid Ulster
	Michael O’Brien
 
Ryan Deighan
 
Kieran Gordon
 
	Michael.OBrien@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 
ryan.deighan@derrystrabane.com
 
Kieran.gordon@midulstercouncil.org
 

	Sports Development
	 
	CC&GBC
 

Mid Ulster
	Roger Downey
 
Leigh Gilmore
	Roger.downey@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 

Leigh.gilmore@midulster.org
 

	Wellbeing
	Patricia Allen 
Patricia.Allen@midandeastantrim.gov.uk

Colette Brolly
Colette.Brolly@hscni.net
	CCGBC
 

Derry & Strabane
 
Derry & Strabane
 
Mid Ulster
 

MEA

	Wendy McCullough
 
James Moore
 
Ryan Deighan
 
Leigh Gilmore
 
Katrina McCaughan
	Wendy.mccullough@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
 

james.moore@derrystrabane.com
 

ryan.deighan@derrystrabane.com
 

leigh.gilmore@midulster.org
 

Katrina.mccaughan@midandeastantrim.gov.uk

	Outdoor Recreation
 
	Paul Tamati
paul.tamati@nmandd.org
 
Ann Marie Campbell
annemarie.campbell@midulstercouncil.org 
 
	
	
	



